KA510 - LADIES LONG-SLEEVED COTTON POPLIN SHIRT

KA510 LADIES’ LONG-SLEEVED COTTON POPLIN SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Neckline length

COLORS:

. Black Bright Sky . Navy

XS
12
63
44
54
38

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

125 g/m?

100% cotton poplin

Easy-care treatment

Fitted style

Matching buttons

Adjustable cuffs

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:

O

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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